
THE COURTHOUSE HOTEL
116 Pall Mall

4–5PM Rhyley McGrath
5:50-6:30PM Tony J King
7–8PM Lloyd Dodsworth
8:30-9:30PM Grim Fawkner

H A N D L E  BA R
71 Mitchell Street

2:30-3:30PM Rhaedel Pickett
4–5PM Alister Turrill
5:50-6:30PM Jarrod Shaw
7–8PM Dan Duggan & Friends
8:30-9:30PM Featherhead
10-11PM Funkle

the black swan hotel
117-119 McCrae Street

4-5PM Phil & Trudy Edgeley
5:30-6:30PM Bill Barber (Duo)

b e n d i g o  B rew i n g
25 Farmer Lane

2:30-3:30PM Amy Tie
4–5PM Luke Harrington
7–8PM Charlie Bedford
8:30-9:30PM Charlie Bedford

THE COURTHOUSE HOTEL
116 Pall Mall

4–5PM Alister Turrill
5:50-6:30PM Jarrod Shaw

TORCHLIGHT PARADE
8:30-9:30PM Luke Harrington

H A N D L E  BA R
71 Mitchell Street

2:30-3:30PM Lloyd Dodsworth
4–5PM Mariah McCarthy
5:50-6:30PM Tony J King
7–8PM Grim Fawkner
8:30-9:30PM Highway 79
10-11PM Jared Healy
   & the Poor Historians

the black swan hotel
117-119 McCrae Street

8:30-9:30PM Charlie Bedford
10-11PM Featherhead

b e n d i g o  B rew i n g
25 Farmer Lane

2:30-3:30PM Rhyley McGrath
4–5PM Amy Tie
7–8PM Dan Duggan
8:30-9:30PM Phil & Trudy Edgeley

GOOD FRIDAY
1 8  a pri l 

EASTER SUNDAY
9  a pri l

EASTER
Blues       
BENDER

      
2 0 2 5

SATURDAY
1 9  a pri l 

EASTER
P R E S E N T S

2:30-3:30PM
4–5PM
5:50-6:30PM
7–8PM
8:30-9:30PM
10-11PM

the black swan hotel

4-5PM
5:30-6:30PM

b e n d i g o  B rew i n g

2:30-3:30PM
4–5PM
7–8PM
8:30-9:30PM

EASTER
Blues
BENDER 2:30-3:30PM

4–5PM
5:50-6:30PM
7–8PM
8:30-9:30PM
10-11PM

4-5PM
5:30-6:30PM

Blues       
BENDER

2 0 2 5

EASTER H A N D L E  BA R
71 Mitchell Street

2:30-3:30PM Phil & Trudy Edgeley
4–5PM Bill Barber
   & Rhyley McGrath
5:50-6:30PM Georgia Rodgers
7–8PM All-Star Blues Jam   
   with Charlie Bedford

the black swan hotel
117-119 McCrae Street

2:30-3:30PM Dan Duggan
   & Friends
4–5PM The Brothers
   Bishop Band
5:50-6:30PM The Brothers
   Bishop Band

b e n d i g o  B rew i n g
25 Farmer Lane

2:30-3:30PM Rhaedel Pickett
4–5PM Jarrod Shaw
7–8PM Alister Turrill
8:30-9:30PM Lloyd Dodsworth 




